Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

GLYNMAWR SUNDOWNER (liu)
GLYNMAWR SUNDEW
GLYNMAWR SUNMAID
GLYNMAWR SUNSHADE
GLYNMAWR SUNFLOWER
GLYNMAWR SUNSHINE
GLYNMAWR SUNSHOWER
GLYNMAWR MIDNIGHT SUN
GLYNMAWR SUNDANCER

GLYNMAWR SUNBEAM

Equine Registry

DoB

1977

1989

1981

1984

1979

1980

1979

1987

01-Aug-1986

1982

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Gelding

Siblings

Reg Sire

147 LLANERCH DIPPER

1051 CLIFTON RUSSET

561 BERRY PARK BARI (Imp)

744 GLYNMAWR OAK & ACORN

320 CHAWTON GLYNDWR

463 CHAWTON GLYNDWR

410 CHAWTON GLYNDWR
G1368 GLYNMAWR OAK & ACORN
G1308 GLYNMAWR OAK & ACORN
G1235 BERRY PARK BARI (Imp)
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GLYNMAWR SUNCHARM (1983)

Dam

LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)

LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
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